5506-20-140-24-PTH Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol 5506-20-140-24-PTH Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Supplier Advanced Sensors / Amphenol Distributor
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol 5506-20-140-24-PTH Amphenol Advanced Sensors 5506-20-140-24-PTH NovaSensor / GE Measurement & Control 5506-20-140-
24-PTH
Thermometrics / GE Measurement & Control 5506-20-
140-24-PTH
Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 5506-20-140-24-PTH
MANUFACTURER Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 20 OHM 25% COIN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 110524 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±25%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 20 Ohms
POWER - MAX 40W
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Coin 14.0mm Dia x 1.5mm W
OTHER NAMES 5506-20-140-24PTH
Q502749
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOUNTING TYPE Clamp On
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 20 Ohms Coin 14.0mm Dia x 1.5mm W
5506-20-140-24-PTH
Part Number: 5506-20-140-24-PTH
Manufacturer/Brand: Advanced Sensors / Amphenol
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 20 OHM 25% COIN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 110524 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.5506-20-140-24-PTH.pdf
2.5506-20-140-24-PTH.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 5506-20-140-24-PTH
1.5506-20-140-24-PTH.pdf
2.5506-20-140-24-PTH.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
5506005F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  5MM CBI WHITE WC
In stock:  67869 pcs
RFQ
5506004F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  5MM CBI WHITE
In stock:  66745 pcs
RFQ
550592T300DE2D
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 5900UF 300V SCREW
In stock:  702 pcs
RFQ
5505808F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED CBI 5MM AMBER WATER CLEAR
In stock:  96361 pcs
RFQ
5506
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 150UH 4.6A 69 MOHM TH
In stock:  6826 pcs
RFQ
5505905F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED CBI 5MM GREEN WATER CLEAR
In stock:  51543 pcs
RFQ
5505807100F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED CBI 5MM HE AMB RA DUAL BLOCK
In stock:  154186 pcs
RFQ
5505807F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED CBI 5MM AMBER WATER CLEAR
In stock:  180707 pcs
RFQ
5506207F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED CBI 4MM FLAT TOP GRN DIFF RA
In stock:  59320 pcs
RFQ
5506007F
Manufacturers:  Dialight
Description:  LED 5MM R/A WHITE
In stock:  59955 pcs
RFQ
550602U100AC2BS
Manufacturers:  Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description:  CAP ALUM 6000UF 100V SCREW
In stock:  3658 pcs
RFQ
5506-RC
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  FIXED IND 150UH 4.6A 69 MOHM TH
In stock:  4008 pcs
RFQ